Region Syd
Prelimindrt spelschema HockeyTvaan Sédra - 2020-21

HockeyTvaan Sédra A (93210)

Omgang Matchnr

0~ )
Pamdemi
tortsaVyor,

1

10

93210002 Séndag
93210001 Séndag
93210003 Séndag
93210004 Séndag

93210006 Onsdag
93210005 Onsdag
93210007 Onsdag
93210008 Onsdag

93210010 Séndag
93210009 Séndag
93210011 Séndag
93210012 Séndag

93210013 Onsdag
93210014 Onsdag

93210015 Snsdag Fre

93210016 Onsdag

93210017 Séndag
93210018 Séndag
93210019 Sondag
93210020 Sondag

93210022 Onsdag
93210021 Onsdag
93210023 Onsdag
93210024 Onsdag

93210028 Soéndag
93210025 Séndag
93210026 Sondag
93210027 Sdndag

93210030 Séndag
93210029 Séndag

93210031 Sérdag fre

93210032 Sondag

93210034 Onsdag
93210033 Onsdag
93210035 Onsdag
93210036 Onsdag

93210038 Sondag
93210037 Sondag
93210039 Sondag

Veckodag Datum

Tid

17:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

2020-09-27
2020-09-27
2020-09-27
2020-09-27

2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

2020-10-04
2020-10-04
2020-10-04
2020-10-04

17:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

2020-10-07 19:00
2020-10-07 19:00
2020-10-8¥99 19:00
2020-10-07 19:00

2020-10-11
2020-10-11
2020-10-11
2020-10-11

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

2020-10-14
2020-10-14
2020-10-14
2020-10-14

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

2020-10-18
2020-10-18
2020-10-18
2020-10-18

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

2020-10-25 16:00
2020-10-25 16:00
2020-10-2@3 16:00
2020-10-25 16:00

2020-10-28
2020-10-28
2020-10-28
2020-10-28

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

2020-11-01
2020-11-01
2020-11-01

16:00
16:00
16:00

Hemma

IF MéIndal Hockey
Backen HC
Trollhattans HC
Hisingens IK

Grastorps IK
Stenungsund HF
Vanersborgs HC
Kungalvs IK

IF MéIndal Hockey
Backen HC
Trollhattans HC
Vanersborgs HC

Hisingens IK
Stenungsund HF
Grastorps IK
Kungalvs IK

Bécken HC
Stenungsund HF
Trollhattans HC
Hisingens IK

IF MdlIndal Hockey
Backen HC
Gréstorps IK
Véanersborgs HC

Kungalvs IK
Trollhattans HC
Hisingens IK
Stenungsund HF

Vénersborgs HC
Kungalvs IK
Grastorps IK
Stenungsund HF

IF Méindal Hockey
Trollhdttans HC
Backen HC
Hisingens IK

Stenungsund HF
Grastorps IK
Hisingens IK

Borta
Vénersborgs HC
Kungalvs IK
Grastorps IK
Stenungsund HF

IF MdIndal Hockey
Trollhattans HC
Bécken HC
Hisingens IK

Stenungsund HF
Grastorps IK
Hisingens IK
Kungalvs IK

IF MéIndal Hockey
Backen HC
Vénersborgs HC
Trollhattans HC

IF MéIndal Hockey
Kungalvs IK
Véanersborgs HC
Grastorps IK

Trollhattans HC
Hisingens IK
Kungalvs IK
Stenungsund HF

IF Mdlndal Hockey
Backen HC
Vanersborgs HC
Grastorps IK

IF Mdlndal Hockey
Backen HC
Trollhattans HC
Hisingens IK

Grastorps IK
Stenungsund HF
Véanersborgs HC
Kungdlvs IK

IF MoIndal Hockey
Backen HC
Trollhdttans HC



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

93210040 Soéndag

93210041 Onsdag
93210042 Onsdag
93210043 Onsdag
93210044 Onsdag

93210045 Sdéndag
03210046 Séndag
93210047 Séndag
93210048 Séndag

93210050 Onsdag
93210049 Onsdag
93210051 Onsdag
93210052 Onsdag

93210056 Sondag
93210053 Sondag
93210054 Séndag
93210055 Séndag

93210058 Sondag
93210057 Séndag
93210059 Soéndag
93210060 Séndag

93210062 Onsdag
93210061 Onsdag
93210063 Onsdag
93210064 Onsdag

93210066 Stndag
93210065 Sondag
93210067 Soéndag
93210068 Sondag

93210069 Onsdag
93210070 Onsdag

93210071 Snsdagfre,

93210072 Onsdag

93210073 Séndag
93210074 Sondag
93210075 Séndag
93210076 Séndag

93210078 Onsdag
93210077 Onsdag
93210079 Onsdag
93210080 Onsdag

93210081 Sondag

2020-11-01

2020-11-04
2020-11-04
2020-11-04
2020-11-04

2020-11-08
2020-11-08
2020-11-08
2020-11-08

2020-11-11
2020-11-11
2020-11-11
2020-11-11

2020-11-15
2020-11-15
2020-11-15
2020-11-15

2020-11-22
2020-11-22
2020-11-22
2020-11-22

2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25

2020-11-29
2020-11-29
2020-11-29
2020-11-29

2020-12-02
2020-12-02
2020-12-0mY
2020-12-02

2020-12-06
2020-12-06
2020-12-06
2020-12-06

2020-12-09
2020-12-09
2020-12-09
2020-12-09

2020-12-13

16:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

17:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

17:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

17:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

17:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

16:00

Kungalvs IK

IF Mdlndal Hockey
Bécken HC
Vanersborgs HC
Trollhattans HC

IF MdiIndal Hockey
Kungalvs IK
Véanersborgs HC
Grastorps IK

Trollhattans HC
Hisingens IK
Kungalvs IK
Stenungsund HF

IF MolIndal Hockey
Bécken HC
Vanersborgs HC
Grastorps IK

IF MdiIndal Hockey
Backen HC
Trollhattans HC
Hisingens IK

Gréstorps IK
Stenungsund HF
Véanersborgs HC
Kungalvs IK

IF MoIndal Hockey
Bécken HC
Trollhattans HC
Vanersborgs HC

Hisingens IK
Stenungsund HF
Grastorps IK
Kungalvs IK

Backen HC
Stenungsund HF
Trollhattans HC
Hisingens IK

IF Mdindal Hockey
Bécken HC
Grastorps IK
Vanersborgs HC

Trolihattans HC

Vanersborgs HC

Hisingens IK
Stenungsund HF
Grastorps IK
Kungélvs IK

Bécken HC
Stenungsund HF
Trollhattans HC
Hisingens IK

IF MéIndal Hockey
Backen HC
Grastorps IK
Vanersborgs HC

Kungalvs 1K
Trollhattans HC
Hisingens IK
Stenungsund HF

Vanersborgs HC
Kungalvs IK
Grastorps IK
Stenungsund HF

IF Méindal Hockey
Trollhattans HC
Backen HC
Hisingens IK

Stenungsund HF
Gréstorps IK
Hisingens IK
Kungalvs IK

IF M6Indal Hockey
Backen HC
Vénersborgs HC
Trollhdttans HC

IF MdlIndal Hockey
Kungalvs IK
Véanersborgs HC
Grastorps IK

Trollhattans HC
Hisingens IK
Kungélvs IK
Stenungsund HF

Backen HC



93210082 Séndag 2020-12-13 16:00 Hisingens IK Vanersborgs HC
93210083 Sondag 2020-12-13 16:00 Stenungsund HF Grastorps IK
93210084 Sondag 2020-12-13 16:00 Kungalvs IK IF MéIndal Hockey



